Power: 400W / 480W / 600W
HMA Series
High Mast Light / Flood Light
200+ Patent Certificates
$1,000,000+ Annual Energy Saving
10,000+ Projects Successfully Installed
Innovative & Tailored
Lighting Solutions for Success

² ²
² ²
Ordering Information
Dimension
618mm / 24.33’’ 320mm / 12.6’’
Type-A
241mm / 9.48’’
331mm / 13.03’’ 386mm / 15.2’’
Type-B
45
8m
m
 /
  1
8.
03
”
331mm / 13.03’’ 386mm / 15.2’’
Type-BXR
(Driver on the back)
45
8m
m
 /
  1
8.
03
”
535mm / 21.06’’ 404mm / 15.91’’
Type-BXS
(Driver on the bracket)
45
8m
m
 /
  1
8.
03
”
AOK - - - - - - -
WATTS VOLTAGE LED CHIPS TYPE OF SENSOR CCT&CRI DISTRIBUTION MOUNT HOUSING
400W HMA NV=100-277V L5=Lumileds 5050 00=Without Sensor 2770=2700K 70CRi T3=Type III (20x105°) A=Side entry GR=Gray
480W HMA HV=250-500V S5=Seoul 5050 DV=Dimmable 3070=3000K 70CRi T5=Type V (150x150°) B=U bracket
600W HMA P8=OSRAM P8 PH=Photocell 4070=4000K 70CRI
5070=5000K 70CRI
5770=5000K 70CRI
6570=6500K 70CRI
2780=2700K 80CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
+1   626-986-4050  (US)
+86 755 2357 9148 (CN)
Manufacturing: Building 1 & 4, St. George's Science and Technology Industrial Park, Shajing Street,
Shenzhen, China, 518124.
Fuzhou HQ: Room 301, Yujing Business Center Zone 1,  No. 12 Baihuazhou road, Cangshan district,
Fuzhou, China, 350007
North America HQ: 17531 Railroad St, Suite F, City of industry CA91748 USA
Copyright @2024 AOK LED LIGHT CO., LTD. All Right Reserved.
Innovative & Tailored
Lighting Solutions for Success
WARRANTY5 10 5 Year Limited Warranty,
10 Year Preferred Warranty.
Please consult with our sales for detailed agreement.